## General Services Administration General Freight Tender Of Service No. 1-F

## **Letter Of Intent**

Carrier Agreement
To Abide By The Terms And Conditions Of
The General Services Administration
Standard Tender Of Service (STOS)
Transportation Program.

Please accept our request to participate in the General Services Administration (GSA) STANDARD TENDER OF SERVICE (STOS) Transportation Program.

I certify that I have read and will comply with all the provisions contained in the GSA STANDARD TENDER OF SERVICE (STOS) GSA GENERAL FREIGHT TENDER OF SERVICE No. 1-F, the GSA NATIONAL RULES TENDER No. 100-D, and the GSA BASELINE RATE PUBLICATION No. 1000-D, effective May 1, 1996. This also includes a 6% Transaction Fee and all amendments thereafter, based on the total transportation charges paid, (excluding the fuel surcharge) to GSA for all shipment subject to these rate offers identified in any/all RFO and its FI, no later the thirty (30) calendar days upon receipt of payment.

I further certify that the undersigned company has the operating authority and insurance as required by ITEM 1-6 and SECTION 2, of the GSA GENERAL FREIGHT TENDER OF SERVICE NO. 1-F.

COMPANY NAME	
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED OFFICIAL	
TITLE:	
ADDRESS	
AREA CODE: () TELEPHONE NO:	
FAX NUMBER	
EMAIL ADDRESS	